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ES MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 67  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO
2 66  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV
3 59  MARRAS Alessio 01.03.2004 LAOSI
1 90  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO
2 79  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV
3 73  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE
1 157  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO
2 145  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV
3 128  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE

Finali 2018
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Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

1 85  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
2 81  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM
3 80  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM
1 109  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM
2 104  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
3 90  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM
1 190  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM
2 189  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO
3 170  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM
1 90  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV
2 84  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM
3 82  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE
1 126  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV
2 108  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI
3 102  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM
1 216  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV
2 187  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI
3 186  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM
1 98  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE
2 84  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA
3 79  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR
1 113  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE
2 111  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA
3 93  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE
1 211  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE
2 195  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA
3 171  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR
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85

94

+94

ES MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 80  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU
2 79  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE
3 69  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR
1 105  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU
2 100  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE
3 86  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR
1 185  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU
2 179  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE
3 155  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR
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1 86  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT
2 65  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW
3 56  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD
1 100  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT
2 88  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW
3 81  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD
1 186  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT
2 153  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW
3 137  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD
1 85  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL
2 68  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA
3 65  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM
1 105  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL
2 94  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM
3 92  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA
1 190  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL
2 160  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA
3 159  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM
1 97  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI
2 64  TAIOCCHI Davide 17.06.2003 MIOSS
3 63  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR
1 125  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI
2 85  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA
3 80  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR
1 222  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI
2 147  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA
3 143  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR



8  IEVA Gabriele 15.12.2003 FITNE A 46.95 37 40 40 37
7  BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04.12.2003 MIOSS A 49.70 36 38 40 40
6  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 48.50 45 48 48 45
5  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE A 49.60 51 51 55 55
4  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 49.55 52 55 58 55
3  MARRAS Alessio 01.03.2004 LAOSI A 47.95 55 57 59 59
2  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV A 49.65 63 66 69 66
1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 49.95 67 70 71 67

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  IEVA Gabriele 15.12.2003 FITNE A 46.95 51 55 56 51
7  BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04.12.2003 MIOSS A 49.70 52 55 57 57
6  MARRAS Alessio 01.03.2004 LAOSI A 47.95 60 62 65 62
5  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 48.50 55 60 65 65
4  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 49.55 62 66 70 70
3  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE A 49.60 67 70 73 73
2  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV A 49.65 79 79 82 79
1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 49.95 90 95 95 90

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV A 49.65 66 79 145
3  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE A 49.60 55 73 128
4  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 49.55 55 70 125
5  MARRAS Alessio 01.03.2004 LAOSI A 47.95 59 62 121
6  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU A 48.50 45 65 110
7  BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04.12.2003 MIOSS A 49.70 40 57 97
8  IEVA Gabriele 15.12.2003 FITNE A 46.95 37 51 88

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 49.95 67 90 157



8  LICCARDO Luigi 06.03.2004 STEEL A 54.95 50 53 53 50
7  ARGENTIERO Mattia 22.09.2004 GLORI A 55.95 50 55 55 55
6  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITNE A 55.70 56 59 61 61
5  PANI Alessandro 12.01.2004 UNIVE A 54.70 58 58 61 61
4  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 52.95 68 72 73 68
3  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 55.30 75 80 82 80
2  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM A 56.00 81 86 86 81
1  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 55.80 80 85 87 85

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  ARGENTIERO Mattia 22.09.2004 GLORI A 55.95 65 70 75 70
7  PANI Alessandro 12.01.2004 UNIVE A 54.70 68 72 75 75
6  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITNE A 55.70 73 74 76 76
5  LICCARDO Luigi 06.03.2004 STEEL A 54.95 73 76 80 80
4  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 52.95 85 91 91 85
3  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 55.30 90 95 95 90
2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 55.80 100 104 106 104
1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM A 56.00 101 105 109 109

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO A 55.80 85 104 189
3  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 55.30 80 90 170
4  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 52.95 68 85 153
5  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITNE A 55.70 61 76 137
6  PANI Alessandro 12.01.2004 UNIVE A 54.70 61 75 136
7  LICCARDO Luigi 06.03.2004 STEEL A 54.95 50 80 130
8  ARGENTIERO Mattia 22.09.2004 GLORI A 55.95 55 70 125

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM A 56.00 81 109 190



8  VOGNA Mattia 26.06.2003 BODTR A 60.25 55 58 61 58
7  BISETTO Nicola 27.10.2003 SBONA A 60.75 55 60 65 65
6  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 57.25 62 64 66 66
5  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BODTR A 61.55 62 65 68 68
4  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 61.95 73 76 79 79
3  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 61.85 78 82 84 82
2  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 60.30 80 83 84 84
1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV A 60.95 85 90 94 90

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  VOGNA Mattia 26.06.2003 BODTR A 60.25 73 77 77 73
7  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 57.25 75 77 80 77
6  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BODTR A 61.55 73 77 80 80
5  BISETTO Nicola 27.10.2003 SBONA A 60.75 68 78 81 81
4  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 61.85 86 90 90 86
3  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 60.30 95 102 102 102
2  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 61.95 95 102 108 108
1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV A 60.95 115 126 126 126

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 61.95 79 108 187
3  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 60.30 84 102 186
4  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 61.85 82 86 168
5  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BODTR A 61.55 68 80 148
6  BISETTO Nicola 27.10.2003 SBONA A 60.75 65 81 146
7  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 57.25 66 77 143
8  VOGNA Mattia 26.06.2003 BODTR A 60.25 58 73 131

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV A 60.95 90 126 216



7  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 67.25 63 67 71 63
6  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 67.40 62 65 67 67
5  ARCESE Marco 27.06.2003 SPACA A 64.50 62 67 70 70
4  CAPURSO Andrea 17.07.2003 PESNU A 67.65 70 73 76 73
3  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 66.65 70 75 79 79
2  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA A 68.95 76 80 84 84
1  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE A 68.60 95 98 102 98

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



7  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 67.25 75 80 83 83
6  ARCESE Marco 27.06.2003 SPACA A 64.50 75 80 83 83
5  CAPURSO Andrea 17.07.2003 PESNU A 67.65 85 91 91 85
4  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 66.65 92 100 101 92
3  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 67.40 90 92 93 93
2  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA A 68.95 100 106 111 111
1  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE A 68.60 113 115 116 113

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA A 68.95 84 111 195
3  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 66.65 79 92 171
4  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 67.40 67 93 160
5  CAPURSO Andrea 17.07.2003 PESNU A 67.65 73 85 158
6  ARCESE Marco 27.06.2003 SPACA A 64.50 70 83 153
7  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE A 67.25 63 83 146

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE A 68.60 98 113 211



8  GALLETTI Elia 14.10.2003 SBONA A 72.60 38 41 44 44
7  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITNE A 71.85 51 56 59 56
6  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BODTR A 71.55 57 57 62 57
5  VOGNA Francesco 26.06.2003 BODTR A 73.75 61 66 68 61
4  MARINO` Gabriel Pio 01.07.2003 NAMIF A 73.30 55 58 63 63
3  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR A 69.85 62 67 69 69
2  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE A 69.70 76 79 81 79
1  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU A 71.20 75 78 80 80

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  GALLETTI Elia 14.10.2003 SBONA A 72.60 45 52 56 56
7  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITNE A 71.85 68 73 78 73
6  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BODTR A 71.55 72 76 78 78
5  VOGNA Francesco 26.06.2003 BODTR A 73.75 80 85 85 80
4  MARINO` Gabriel Pio 01.07.2003 NAMIF A 73.30 73 78 82 82
3  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR A 69.85 80 86 86 86
2  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE A 69.70 95 100 103 100
1  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU A 71.20 95 100 105 105

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE A 69.70 79 100 179
3  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR A 69.85 69 86 155
4  MARINO  ̀Gabriel Pio 01.07.2003 NAMIF A 73.30 63 82 145
5  VOGNA Francesco 26.06.2003 BODTR A 73.75 61 80 141
6  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BODTR A 71.55 57 78 135
7  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITNE A 71.85 56 73 129
8  GALLETTI Elia 14.10.2003 SBONA A 72.60 44 56 100

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU A 71.20 80 105 185



5  VIRGILIO Giuseppe 24.09.2003 ABBIA A 82.90 45 50 53 50
4  COMITO Riccardo 24.03.2003 QUISQ A 79.00 50 55 55 55
3  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD A 83.85 50 56 66 56
2  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW A 78.00 60 65 70 65
1  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT A 83.15 86 91 92 86

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



5  VIRGILIO Giuseppe 24.09.2003 ABBIA A 82.90 60 65 68 65
4  COMITO Riccardo 24.03.2003 QUISQ A 79.00 60 66 75 66
3  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD A 83.85 66 76 81 81
2  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW A 78.00 88 93 93 88
1  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT A 83.15 100 105 110 100

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW A 78.00 65 88 153
3  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD A 83.85 56 81 137
4  COMITO Riccardo 24.03.2003 QUISQ A 79.00 55 66 121
5  VIRGILIO Giuseppe 24.09.2003 ABBIA A 82.90 50 65 115

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT A 83.15 86 100 186



6  MARCHI Mattia 12.08.2003 LINEA A 88.65 45 48 51 51
5  PERINI Pietro 28.10.2003 LESSI A 92.85 55 58 61 58
4  MOLON Nicholas 16.07.2004 LINEA A 89.20 60 60 60 60
3  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM A 92.15 65 70 70 65
2  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA A 89.35 60 68 68 68
1  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 90.75 75 82 85 85

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



6  MARCHI Mattia 12.08.2003 LINEA A 88.65 55 59 62 59
5  PERINI Pietro 28.10.2003 LESSI A 92.85 63 68 71 71
4  MOLON Nicholas 16.07.2004 LINEA A 89.20 75 80 85 80
3  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA A 89.35 86 90 92 92
2  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM A 92.15 85 90 94 94
1  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 90.75 100 105 110 105

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA A 89.35 68 92 160
3  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM A 92.15 65 94 159
4  MOLON Nicholas 16.07.2004 LINEA A 89.20 60 80 140
5  PERINI Pietro 28.10.2003 LESSI A 92.85 58 71 129
6  MARCHI Mattia 12.08.2003 LINEA A 88.65 51 59 110

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL A 90.75 85 105 190



  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELRM A 100.15 --- --- --- ---
5  CASTOLO Luigi 16.12.2003 CAPUR A 126.75 30 35 38 38
4  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA A 95.80 55 62 65 62
3  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR A 97.25 57 61 63 63
2  TAIOCCHI Davide 17.06.2003 MIOSS A 107.85 61 63 64 64
1  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 98.15 85 95 97 97

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELRM A 100.15 --- --- --- ---
5  CASTOLO Luigi 16.12.2003 CAPUR A 126.75 40 48 55 55
4  TAIOCCHI Davide 17.06.2003 MIOSS A 107.85 71 75 79 71
3  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR A 97.25 73 78 80 80
2  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA A 95.80 68 77 85 85
1  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 98.15 105 115 125 125

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA A 95.80 62 85 147
3  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR A 97.25 63 80 143
4  TAIOCCHI Davide 17.06.2003 MIOSS A 107.85 64 71 135
5  CASTOLO Luigi 16.12.2003 CAPUR A 126.75 38 55 93
  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELRM A 100.15 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI A 98.15 97 125 222



ES Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NGIOV 60.95 216 311.2

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

2  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BSTGM 56.00 190 291.0
3  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 FIORO 55.80 189 290.2
4  VAL Simone 08.05.2003 PORDE 68.60 211 281.5
5  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM 60.30 186 270.0
6  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI 61.95 187 266.5
7  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 49.95 157 262.9
8  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM 55.30 170 262.8
9  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JAGUA 68.95 195 259.3
10  CARUTA Eugeniu 16.01.2004 VVFLI 98.15 222 247.9
11  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA 52.95 153 244.5
12  BOTTINELLI Roberto 03.10.2003 WRESV 49.65 145 244.1
13  PATTERI Riccardo 15.03.2003 PESNU 71.20 185 241.3
14  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE 61.85 168 239.7
15  BUCATARU Robert 07.07.2003 UDINE 69.70 179 236.5
16  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR 66.65 171 232.2
17  SCIANNA NicolÃ² 16.05.2003 IRNFT 83.15 186 223.2
18  SCRIMA Giuseppe 16.03.2004 ROYAL 90.75 190 219.0
19  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE 67.40 160 215.8
20  GIORGIO Roberto 06.02.2004 FITNE 49.60 128 215.6
21  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE 57.25 143 215.4
22  CAPURSO Andrea 17.07.2003 PESNU 67.65 158 212.6
23  ARCESE Marco 27.06.2003 SPACA 64.50 153 212.2
24  PANI Alessandro 12.01.2004 UNIVE 54.70 136 212.0
25  STRAFELLA Ruben 15.04.2004 BODTR 61.55 148 211.8
26  BISETTO Nicola 27.10.2003 SBONA 60.75 146 210.9
27  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE 49.55 125 210.7
28  CAMPAGNA Davide 29.07.2004 FITNE 55.70 137 210.6
29  MARRAS Alessio 01.03.2004 LAOSI 47.95 121 209.7
30  DI LEO Marco 02.06.2003 CAPUR 69.85 155 204.5
31  LICCARDO Luigi 06.03.2004 STEEL 54.95 130 201.9
32  SERRA Giuseppe 13.02.2004 UNIVE 67.25 146 197.2
33  ARGENTIERO Mattia 22.09.2004 GLORI 55.95 125 191.5
34  VOGNA Mattia 26.06.2003 BODTR 60.25 131 190.3
35  CAPRIATI Vito 09.05.2004 HARDW 78.00 153 189.7
36  SCATIGNA Luca 22.05.2004 ANGIU 48.50 110 188.8
37  MARINO` Gabriel Pio 01.07.2003 NAMIF 73.30 145 186.0
38  ALMICI HervÃ© 20.10.2003 AOSTA 89.35 160 185.7
39  CHORAZY Aleksandar 02.01.2003 WELRM 92.15 159 182.1
40  VOGNA Francesco 26.06.2003 BODTR 73.75 141 180.2



ES Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  TARANTINO Gioele 10.07.2004 BODTR 71.55 135 175.6

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

42  TAGARIELLI Vito Fabrizio 01.08.2004 FITNE 71.85 129 167.4
43  FIORENTIN Giovanni 15.01.2003 SBONA 95.80 147 165.7
44  CONTI Giuseppe 04.03.2003 CLEAD 83.85 137 163.7
45  BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04.12.2003 MIOSS 49.70 97 163.1
46  MOLON Nicholas 16.07.2004 LINEA 89.20 140 162.6
47  DIANA Christian 08.09.2003 CAPUR 97.25 143 160.2
48  IEVA Gabriele 15.12.2003 FITNE 46.95 88 155.3
49  COMITO Riccardo 24.03.2003 QUISQ 79.00 121 149.0
50  PERINI Pietro 28.10.2003 LESSI 92.85 129 147.3
51  TAIOCCHI Davide 17.06.2003 MIOSS 107.85 135 145.9
52  VIRGILIO Giuseppe 24.09.2003 ABBIA 82.90 115 138.2
53  GALLETTI Elia 14.10.2003 SBONA 72.60 100 129.0
54  MARCHI Mattia 12.08.2003 LINEA 88.65 110 128.1
55  CASTOLO Luigi 16.12.2003 CAPUR 126.75 93 96.3



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
50NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

56 62 69 77 85 94 +94
1 PORDE   /    /  7 / 2 15 / 2   /    /    /    /  22 / 4

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

Total 34 8 8 8 7 8 5 6 6 56

2 CAPUR   /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1   /    /  10 / 2 22 / 4
3 FIORO 10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  18 / 2
4 VVFLI   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1 18 / 2
5 PESNU   /    /    /  4 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /  14 / 2
6 FITNE 7 / 2 4 / 1   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  13 / 4
7 SBONA   /    /  3 / 1   /  1 / 1   /    /  8 / 1 12 / 3
8 MAXIM   /  6 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  12 / 2
9 BODTR   /    /  5 / 2   /  7 / 2   /    /    /  12 / 4
10 NGIOV   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
11 IRNFT   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
12 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
13 BSTGM   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
14 JAGUA   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
15 WRESV 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 UDINE   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
17 HARDW   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
18 AOSTA   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
19 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2   /  8 / 2
20 MIOSS 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 7 / 2
21 WELRM   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   / 1 6 / 2
22 CLEAD   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
23 ATHLA   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
24 DANIE 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
25 NAMIF   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1
26 QUISQ   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
27 UNIVE   /  3 / 1   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 2
28 LAOSI 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
29 LESSI   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
30 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
31 SPACA   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
32 ANGIU 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
33 STEEL   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
34 GLORI   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

ES



44

48

53

58

ES WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 44  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
2 41  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE
3 34  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS
1 56  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
2 43  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE
3 39  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS
1 100  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD
2 84  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE
3 73  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

1 54  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI
2 50  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE
3 46  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS
1 65  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI
2 64  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS
3 59  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE
1 119  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI
2 110  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS
3 109  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE
1 62  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR
2 56  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM
3 49  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL
1 73  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM
2 72  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR
3 62  DEMIRI Shejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS
1 134  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR
2 129  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM
3 108  IACONISI Josephine Maria 03.04.2003 BODTR
1 64  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE
2 58  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI
3 56  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA
1 80  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE
2 79  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA
3 73  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI
1 144  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE
2 135  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA
3 131  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI



63

69

+69

+69

ES WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 53  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS
2 50  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES
3 45  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP
1 63  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES
2 61  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS
3 55  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP
1 114  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS
2 113  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES
3 100  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

1 70  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR
2 70  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER
3 54  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS
1 85  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR
2 80  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER
3 65  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS
1 155  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR
2 150  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER
3 119  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS
1 56  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA
2 55  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE
3 51  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE
1 67  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL
2 65  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE
3 65  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA
1 121  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA
2 120  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE
3 115  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



3  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS A 43.65 31 34 36 34
2  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 36.90 38 41 41 41
1  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 43.35 39 42 44 44

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



3  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS A 43.65 39 44 45 39
2  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 36.90 43 46 48 43
1  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 43.35 49 52 56 56

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE A 36.90 41 43 84
3  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS A 43.65 34 39 73

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD A 43.35 44 56 100



8  BELLI Maria Chiara 03.10.2004 SCORP A 46.85 21 25 28 25
7  CORONGIU Rita 08.05.2004 LAOSI A 47.55 27 29 31 29
6  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELCE A 47.00 35 38 38 38
5  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 45.15 36 36 42 42
4  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 46.95 45 48 50 45
3  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS A 46.65 43 46 48 46
2  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 46.95 46 48 50 50
1  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 47.40 54 57 57 54

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  BELLI Maria Chiara 03.10.2004 SCORP A 46.85 25 30 34 30
7  CORONGIU Rita 08.05.2004 LAOSI A 47.55 36 36 38 38
6  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELCE A 47.00 45 48 51 48
5  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 45.15 45 50 58 50
4  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 46.95 53 55 58 58
3  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 46.95 57 59 61 59
2  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS A 46.65 60 64 64 64
1  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 47.40 63 65 65 65

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS A 46.65 46 64 110
3  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 46.95 50 59 109
4  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 46.95 45 58 103
5  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 45.15 42 50 92
6  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELCE A 47.00 38 48 86
7  CORONGIU Rita 08.05.2004 LAOSI A 47.55 29 38 67
8  BELLI Maria Chiara 03.10.2004 SCORP A 46.85 25 30 55

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI A 47.40 54 65 119



7  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 50.85 40 43 46 43
6  DEMIRI Shejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 51.60 43 47 48 43
5  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 50.80 45 45 47 47
4  IACONISI Josephine Maria 03.04.2003 BODTR A 51.50 45 48 50 48
3  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 52.40 45 47 49 49
2  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 52.10 53 56 58 56
1  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR A 52.90 55 59 62 62

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



7  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 50.85 50 53 55 55
6  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 50.80 55 58 58 55
5  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 52.40 58 58 58 58
4  IACONISI Josephine Maria 03.04.2003 BODTR A 51.50 60 60 63 60
3  DEMIRI Shejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 51.60 61 62 62 62
2  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR A 52.90 70 72 75 72
1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 52.10 73 73 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 52.10 56 73 129
3  IACONISI Josephine Maria 03.04.2003 BODTR A 51.50 48 60 108
4  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 52.40 49 58 107
5  DEMIRI Shejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS A 51.60 43 62 105
6  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 50.80 47 55 102
7  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE A 50.85 43 55 98

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR A 52.90 62 72 134



7  ACCETTA Maria 13.06.2004 INMAR A 57.00 30 33 35 33
6  GALLO Martina 05.03.2004 SCULP A 55.35 33 36 38 38
5  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.80 40 43 45 43
4  PUGGIONI Carla 25.08.2003 POLSS A 56.75 41 45 50 45
3  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA A 56.45 52 56 59 56
2  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI A 54.50 55 55 58 58
1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 56.85 60 62 64 64

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



7  GALLO Martina 05.03.2004 SCULP A 55.35 43 43 47 43
6  ACCETTA Maria 13.06.2004 INMAR A 57.00 40 45 49 45
5  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.80 48 51 51 48
4  PUGGIONI Carla 25.08.2003 POLSS A 56.75 53 57 60 60
3  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI A 54.50 70 73 75 73
2  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA A 56.45 70 75 79 79
1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 56.85 74 78 80 80

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA A 56.45 56 79 135
3  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI A 54.50 58 73 131
4  PUGGIONI Carla 25.08.2003 POLSS A 56.75 45 60 105
5  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 56.80 43 48 91
6  GALLO Martina 05.03.2004 SCULP A 55.35 38 43 81
7  ACCETTA Maria 13.06.2004 INMAR A 57.00 33 45 78

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 56.85 64 80 144



7  SAPIA Clara 12.02.2004 ROYAL A 60.05 26 31 33 26
6  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 59.85 30 33 37 33
5  NITTI Donatella 18.09.2004 WELCE A 62.15 36 39 42 39
4  ALAIMO Alessandra 21.12.2004 VLASS A 61.55 37 40 43 40
3  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP A 60.80 42 45 50 45
2  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 61.05 47 50 52 50
1  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS A 61.50 50 53 55 53

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



7  SAPIA Clara 12.02.2004 ROYAL A 60.05 35 41 46 41
6  ALAIMO Alessandra 21.12.2004 VLASS A 61.55 42 46 50 46
5  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 59.85 40 45 48 48
4  NITTI Donatella 18.09.2004 WELCE A 62.15 47 50 53 53
3  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP A 60.80 52 55 58 55
2  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS A 61.50 61 64 64 61
1  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 61.05 58 61 63 63

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 61.05 50 63 113
3  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP A 60.80 45 55 100
4  NITTI Donatella 18.09.2004 WELCE A 62.15 39 53 92
5  ALAIMO Alessandra 21.12.2004 VLASS A 61.55 40 46 86
6  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER A 59.85 33 48 81
7  SAPIA Clara 12.02.2004 ROYAL A 60.05 26 41 67

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS A 61.50 53 61 114



8  MAZZARA Sofia 28.11.2003 SCORP A 65.20 30 35 40 35
7  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.70 40 40 50 40
6  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 66.75 42 42 42 42
5  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 63.60 45 50 50 45
4  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 LAOSI A 67.80 45 47 48 48
3  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS A 65.60 51 54 56 54
2  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 64.55 65 70 70 70
1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR A 68.00 65 68 70 70

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  MAZZARA Sofia 28.11.2003 SCORP A 65.20 40 50 50 40
7  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.70 50 55 63 55
6  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 66.75 52 56 62 56
5  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 LAOSI A 67.80 55 58 58 58
4  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 63.60 55 60 63 63
3  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS A 65.60 61 65 68 65
2  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 64.55 80 85 85 80
1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR A 68.00 83 85 90 85

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 64.55 70 80 150
3  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS A 65.60 54 65 119
4  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 63.60 45 63 108
5  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 LAOSI A 67.80 48 58 106
6  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 66.75 42 56 98
7  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ A 66.70 40 55 95
8  MAZZARA Sofia 28.11.2003 SCORP A 65.20 35 40 75

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR A 68.00 70 85 155



8  LO GIUDICE Martina 17.05.2003 IRNFT A 76.40 35 35 40 35
7  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CRFSA A 73.70 35 40 43 43
6  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASS A 71.80 41 44 46 44
5      RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGM A 95.15 45 47 50 47
4  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL A 73.65 48 52 52 48
3  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 74.65 47 49 51 51
2  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.25 50 53 55 55
1  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA A 80.65 50 53 56 56

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



8  LO GIUDICE Martina 17.05.2003 IRNFT A 76.40 45 50 50 50
7  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CRFSA A 73.70 47 50 54 54
6  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASS A 71.80 59 62 62 59
5      RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGM A 95.15 58 60 60 60
4  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 74.65 58 61 61 61
3  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA A 80.65 60 64 65 65
2  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.25 62 62 65 65
1  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL A 73.65 62 65 67 67

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE A 75.25 55 65 120
3  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL A 73.65 48 67 115
4  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE A 74.65 51 61 112
5      RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGM A 95.15 47 60 107
6  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASS A 71.80 44 59 103
7  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CRFSA A 73.70 43 54 97
8  LO GIUDICE Martina 17.05.2003 IRNFT A 76.40 35 50 85

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES TOTAL

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona    10-11 Novembre 2018

1  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA A 80.65 56 65 121



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
44NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 +69 +69
1 VLASS 6 / 1 8 / 1   /    /  14 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1   /  37 / 6

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

Total 30 3 8 7 7 7 8 8 0 48

2 PORDE   /  6 / 1 2 / 1 10 / 1   /    /  5 / 1   /  23 / 4
3 BODTR   /    /  6 / 1   /    /  10 / 1   /    /  16 / 2
4 LAOSI   /  12 / 2   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  16 / 3
5 CLEAD 10 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  14 / 2
6 SYNDR   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
7 LINEA   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
8 BIOGL   /  5 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 2
9 SCULP   /    /    /  3 / 1 6 / 1   /    /    /  9 / 2
10 MAXIM   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
11 PAVES   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
12 PINER   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
13 UNIVE 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
14 ACCVE   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
15 GYMGA   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 WELCE   /  3 / 1   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 2
17 QUISQ   /    /    /    /    /  7 / 2   /    /  7 / 2
18 RAMEL   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1
19 PSURI   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1
20 POLSS   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1
21 ROYAL   /    /    /    /  2 / 1 3 / 1   /    /  5 / 2
22 MIOSS   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
23 FIORO   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1
24 TOPGM   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
25 VENAR   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
26 UMBER   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1
27 INMAR   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1
28 CRFSA   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
29 SCORP   /  1 / 1   /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  2 / 2
30 IRNFT   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /  1 / 1

ES



ES Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 56.85 144 201.6

Finali 2018
Campionati Italiani Esordienti

Verona 10-11 Novembre 2018

2  PANYAWAI Alicia 29.12.2003 SYNDR 52.90 134 197.3
3  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BODTR 68.00 155 194.3
4  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER 64.55 150 193.8
5  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 52.10 129 192.1
6  FARRIS Valentina 17.06.2003 LAOSI 47.40 119 190.5
7  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 GYMGA 56.45 135 189.9
8  LUTZU Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 PSURI 54.50 131 188.8
9  MAGNASCO Jessica 14.10.2003 VLASS 46.65 110 178.4
10  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 46.95 109 175.9
11  MANNO Rosalia 23.10.2003 CLEAD 43.35 100 172.4
12  DEIDDA Asia 01.04.2004 UNIVE 36.90 84 167.9
13  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 46.95 103 166.2
14  IACONISI Josephine Maria 03.04.2003 BODTR 51.50 108 162.2
15  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL 52.40 107 158.6
16  DEMIRI Shejla 07.06.2004 MIOSS 51.60 105 157.5
17  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR 50.80 102 154.8
18  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD 45.15 92 153.3
19  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASS 65.60 119 152.3
20  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASS 61.50 114 151.6
21  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES 61.05 113 151.0
22  PECORARO Giada 20.09.2004 PORDE 50.85 98 148.6
23  PUGGIONI Carla 25.08.2003 POLSS 56.75 105 147.2
24  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 ACCVE 75.25 120 142.7
25  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ 63.60 108 140.7
26  PIRROTTA Aurora 01.01.2003 LINEA 80.65 121 139.4
27  VECCARI Federica 22.10.2004 WELCE 47.00 86 138.6
28  NUZZO Elena 03.08.2003 RAMEL 73.65 115 138.2
29  PRIOLO Annamaria 10.05.2003 SCULP 60.80 100 134.0
30  BORTOLIN Marianna 21.01.2004 PORDE 74.65 112 133.7
31  SECCI Arianna 02.01.2004 LAOSI 67.80 106 133.1
32  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO 56.80 91 127.5
33  TROIA Marianna 11.12.2004 VLASS 71.80 103 125.4
34  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASS 43.65 73 125.1
35  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL 66.75 98 124.2
36  NITTI Donatella 18.09.2004 WELCE 62.15 92 121.6
37  MEDICI Carola 27.12.2004 QUISQ 66.70 95 120.4
38  CARDELLA Elena 09.01.2004 CRFSA 73.70 97 116.6
39      RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGM 95.15 107 115.7
40  GALLO Martina 05.03.2004 SCULP 55.35 81 115.5



ES Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  ALAIMO Alessandra 21.12.2004 VLASS 61.55 86 114.3

Finali 2018
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42  VACCA Federica 14.11.2004 UMBER 59.85 81 109.6
43  ACCETTA Maria 13.06.2004 INMAR 57.00 78 109.0
44  CORONGIU Rita 08.05.2004 LAOSI 47.55 67 107.0
45  LO GIUDICE Martina 17.05.2003 IRNFT 76.40 85 100.4
46  MAZZARA Sofia 28.11.2003 SCORP 65.20 75 96.3
47  SAPIA Clara 12.02.2004 ROYAL 60.05 67 90.5
48  BELLI Maria Chiara 03.10.2004 SCORP 46.85 55 88.9
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